S.NO.AER/2018/191

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2018

The

following Candidates

declared to have passed the

Examination for the Intensive Advanced Diploma in Russian Language
held in March/ April, 2018

59937

59938

59939

59944

59945

59946

59947

59951

59955

59956

59957

59963

59968

59974

59978

59980

59981

Marks Obtained

(Out of 500)

AKANKSHA (W)

AMAN VERMA

ANURAG KUMAR

JASPREET KAUR (W)

LAVINA SHINDE (W)

MAHIMA SINGH (W)

MANSI BISHT (W)

NITIN

RITU SHARMA (W)

ROHIT KUMAR

ROSHAN KUMAR

ABHISHEK DAS

AYUSH SHARMA

MANISH GUPTA

NAVDEEP SINGH

NISHU KUMARTI (W)

POOJA KAUSHIK (W)

448

314

336

286

299

300

309

316

309

355

335

280

324

356

399

329

445

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2018

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

59982

59983

59984

59986

59989

59991

59996

RAGHVENDER SINGH

RAHUL SISODIA

RAVI KUMAR

SAURABH TIWART

SOMESH KAUSHIK

VISHAKHA VERMA (W)

EX-STUDENT

NASTR HAYAT

249

318

275

288

388

451

321

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

59940

59941

59948

59949

59950

59952

59953

59960

59961

ANUSHIKA (W)

ARUSHI SINGH (W)

MOHD ZAMAL

NEHA SINGH (W)

NIRMAL PRAJAPAT

PRANSHU RASTOGI

RANJEET KUMAR

UDAY KUMAR

VISHWAS

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2018

EX-STUDENTS

59962 WASEEM

59964 ALOK VARDHAN

59965 AMIT

59966 ANKITA (W)

59967 ASHWANI KUMAR

59969 AYUSHI JOSHI (W)
58970 DEEPAK SHAH

59971 DIWAKAR CHAURASIA
59972 GAURAV MEHRA

59973 ISHA BHATT (W)

59975 MOHD NASEEM

59979 NEETU (W)

59985 SANJEEV KUMAR

59987 SHAKTI MANN

59990 VARUN KUMAR JHA
59994 LALTIT VASHISHTH
59997 PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA
59999 YOSHIT KUMAR KARDAM

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR.

e

SATISH KUMAR)

0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 9" July, 2018.

The result displayed is subject to correct,
is noticed.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

if any discrepancy
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